ECEIVE[
i ) i ‘E
F€801 108 ¥
CITY OF SAINT PAUL A TSEY COLNTY /]
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM ELECTIONS i
) To v o i as &: AT S f’_ e . [I) Ay
Committee Name: TR IEN IS C CLonify tev 0% Weor 50 iR

Office sought or held by candidate & Z oD Juvny
or purpose of political committee: S &»\/\ {m\ \i cl&\"c\'\ - )"cw»\ ﬁ: b S

Type of Organization: / Candidate Committee political (Action) Committee
Type of report: Initial report 2 week pre-election
2 week pre-primary v’ lanuary report
8 week pre-election Final report (closes committee account -

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

period of time covered by report: From San. V72 1o Nowmy_zeld A

A

SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE

Total for this Total From Total To

Report Previous Report Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS C ¥ = C
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED C + = G
EXPENDITURES ¢4 . AL
SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND gONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal or greater than 350 in

the aggregate. {temization must provide amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed for all
contributors. An itemized list of all expenditures must also be provided. This must inciude date, purpose, and amount for
each expenditure.

Contributions under $50 o
Contributions equal to/greater than $50 o v
Expenditures G H L‘

L HH S 53

Current Balance

116 < peNiv Fe N
List the name and address of all depositories N y ) N
> benld (Lt‘aer'h ebbey  Oh Yeu| MK 55t

hoﬁ&g this co kmtteeﬁiits Associarec
’ \dl-/w——-’\/\ . Ol ~31713

Committee treasurer (‘\r*‘ Date

Email (note if you want it redacted before form becomes public):




DATE

1/17/2012
2/15/2012
3/14/2012
4/13/2012
5/14/2012
6/15/2012
6/21/2012
7/17/2012
8/14/2012
9/1/2012
9/14/2012
10/12/2012
11/14/2012
12/14/2012

City of Sait Paul Campaign Finance Report
Friends of Elona for School Board
Addendum: Detail on Expenditures

CHECK DEPOSIT DESCRIPTION

2842

2843

Associated Bank Service Fee
Associated Bank Service Fee
Associated Bank Service Fee
Associated Bank Service Fee
Associated Bank Service Fee
Associated Bank Service Fee
Vote Yes for Strong Schools

Associated Bank Service Fee
Associated Bank Service Fee
Vote Yes for Strong Schools

Associated Bank Service Fee
Associated Bank Service Fee
Associated Bank Service Fee
Associated Bank Service Fee

BALANCE

AMOUNT

($12.00)
($12.00)
($12.00)
($12.00)
($12.00)
($12.00)
($100.00)
($12.00)
($12.00)
($400.00)
($12.00)
($12.00)
($12.00)
($12.00)
(5644.00)

$1,445.52



