

## CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: FRIENDS of ELONA for SCHOOL BUMBA					
Office sought or held by candidate or purpose of political committee: School Board - St. Paul #625					
Type of Organization: Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee					
Type of report:  2 week pre-primary 2 week pre-primary 8 week pre-election  2 week pre-election  5 primal report (closes committee account – see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)					
Period of time covered by report: From Jan. 1, 2012 to Jan. 1, 2013					
SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE					
Total for this Total From Total To  Report Previous Report Date					
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —					
( · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 644 + = 644					
EVPENDITURES					
SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD					
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by all made so the aggregate. Itemization must provide amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed for all the aggregate. Itemization must provide amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed for all the aggregate. Itemization must provide amount for contributors. An itemized list of all expenditures must also be provided. This must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.					
Contributions under \$50					
Contributions equal to/greater than \$50					
Evanditures					
Current Balance 176 Snelling the					
Current Balance  List the name and address of all depositories  holding this committee's deposits  Associated Bank (Liberty Office)  OI-31-13  Date  The Smelling that I want MN 5510  Date					
Email (note if you want it redacted before form becomes public):					

## City of Sait Paul Campaign Finance Report Friends of Elona for School Board Addendum: Detail on Expenditures

DATE	CHECK	DEPOSIT	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
1/17/2012			Associated Bank Service Fee	(\$12.00)
2/15/2012			Associated Bank Service Fee	(\$12.00)
3/14/2012			Associated Bank Service Fee	(\$12.00)
4/13/2012			Associated Bank Service Fee	(\$12.00)
5/14/2012			Associated Bank Service Fee	(\$12.00)
6/15/2012			Associated Bank Service Fee	(\$12.00)
6/21/2012	2842		Vote Yes for Strong Schools	(\$100.00)
7/17/2012			Associated Bank Service Fee	(\$12.00)
8/14/2012			Associated Bank Service Fee	(\$12.00)
9/1/2012	2843		Vote Yes for Strong Schools	(\$400.00)
9/14/2012			Associated Bank Service Fee	(\$12.00)
10/12/2012			Associated Bank Service Fee	(\$12.00)
11/14/2012			Associated Bank Service Fee	(\$12.00)
12/14/2012			Associated Bank Service Fee	(\$12.00)
(2)   ((20)2				(\$644.00)
			BALANCE	\$1,445.52